

Property Inquiry • Directory Browse •

Property Inquiry Search Inquire about a property below by filling out one or more of the following fields. Enter any search parameters below to start finding a property.								
APN (Assessor's Parc	el Number) 🛭 🔾	Situs 😯						
	×	510 kathryn ct	\otimes	SEARCH				
Search Results (1 matching results)			~				
Selected Property - 091-446-021 - 510 KATHRYN CT BKLK								
FEE ASSESSMENT (A	APN) CHARACTERISTIC	ASSESSOR PARCEL MAP						

		Property Information as of September 08, 1999					
Assessment Information for the 2022/23 Tax Year		Structures		Misc. Improvements			
ZUZZ/ZJ IdX Tedi		Structure #1		Misc. Improvement #1			
Land Value:	\$144,825	Structure Ty	Residential #1	Associated S	Residential #1		
Improvements:	\$390,897	Original Size	2,084	Year Built:	1999		
Personal Property:	\$0	Additional Si		Description:	Detached Room		
Fixture Value:	\$0	Total Area (2,084	Size (sqft):	256		
		Year Built:	1999	Misc. Improvement #2			
Assessed Value:	\$535,722	Number of B	2	Associated S	Residential #1		
Total Exemptions:	\$7,000	Number of B	2	Year Built:	1999		
Net Taxable Value:	\$528,722	Number of L	1	Description:	Workshop		
		Parking Type:	Garage	Size (sqft):	117		
				Misc. Improvement #3			
				Associated S	Residential #1		
				Description:	Flatwork		

Disclaimer:

The data contained in this database is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. This information should be used for informational use only and does not constitute a legal document for the description of these properties. Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of this data; however, this material may be slightly dated which would have an impact on its accuracy. The San Luis Obispo County Assessor's Office disclaims any responsibility or liability for any direct or indirect damages resulting from the use of this data.



County Government Center

1055 Monterey Street, San Luis Obispo, CA 93408

VIEW MAP

County Phone Directory: 805-781-5000

(Toll free: **800-834-4636**)

Connect with the County













Contact the County | Terms of Use | Privacy Policy | SB 272 | Accessibility

Copyright © County of San Luis Obispo, California